

Bid #21-01

Chestnut Lake Drive Storm Drain Repair

Bid Tabulation Totals

Vendor Name	Total Bid Amount
Summit Construction & Development Stone Mountain, GA	\$216,566.20
AM Construction Fairburn, GA	\$218,089.80
Southeastern Site Development Newnan, GA	\$290,516.94
Georgia Bridge and Concrete Tucker, GA	\$298,735.80
CMES Norcross, GA	\$323,498.80
McCoy Grading Greenville, GA	\$328,224.05
North Georgia Concrete Fayetteville, GA	\$476,328.76

Bid #21-01
Chestnut Lake Drive Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

						Bidder No.1	
						Summit Construction & Development	
						Stone Mountain, GA	
LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	
0005	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	35	\$64.00	\$2,240.00	
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$87,409.00	\$87,409.00	
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	110	\$32.00	\$3,520.00	
0020	402-3122	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	80	\$115.00	\$9,200.00	
0025	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	65	\$7.50	\$487.50	
0030	432-5010	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	340	\$12.50	\$4,250.00	
0035	441-6222	CONC CURB & GUTTER, 6 IN X 24 IN, TP 2	LF	220	\$16.50	\$3,630.00	
0040	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	147	\$480.00	\$70,560.00	
0045	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	15524.8	\$1.50	\$23,287.20	
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)							\$204,583.70
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	
0050	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	
0055	163-0240	MULCH	TN	1	\$390.00	\$390.00	
0060	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
0065	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	350	\$1.00	\$350.00	
0070	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	
0075	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	350	\$2.50	\$875.00	
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)							\$4,265.00
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY		EXTENDED PRICE	
0080	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	55	\$42.00	\$2,310.00	
0085	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	55	\$5.50	\$302.50	
0090	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$200.00	\$100.00	
0095	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	1.1	\$100.00	\$110.00	
0100	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	1.1	\$100.00	\$110.00	
0105	700-9300	SOD	SY	600	\$6.25	\$3,750.00	
0110	700-8000	SD2-P PIGS IN A BLANKET SEDIMENT FILTER	EA	2	\$105.00	\$210.00	
0115	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	550	\$1.50	\$825.00	
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)							\$7,717.50
TOTAL BID AMOUNT							\$216,566.20

Bid #21-01
Chestnut Lake Drive Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

						Bidder No.2	
						AM Construction Fairburn, GA	
LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	
0005	207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II	CY	35	\$65.00	\$2,275.00	
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	110	\$40.00	\$4,400.00	
0020	402-3122	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	80	\$190.00	\$15,200.00	
0025	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	65	\$9.00	\$585.00	
0030	432-5010	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	340	\$20.00	\$6,800.00	
0035	441-6222	CONC CURB & GUTTER, 6 IN X 24 IN, TP 2	LF	220	\$21.00	\$4,620.00	
0040	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	147	\$375.00	\$55,125.00	
0045	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	15524.8	\$1.00	\$15,524.80	
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$199,529.80	
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	
0050	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	
0055	163-0240	MULCH	TN	1	\$425.00	\$425.00	
0060	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	
0065	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	350	\$2.00	\$700.00	
0070	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$450.00	\$450.00	
0075	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	350	\$3.50	\$1,225.00	
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$4,900.00	
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	
0080	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	55	\$45.00	\$2,475.00	
0085	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	55	\$5.00	\$275.00	
0090	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$1,400.00	\$700.00	
0095	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	1.1	\$600.00	\$660.00	
0100	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	1.1	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	
0105	700-9300	SOD	SY	600	\$12.00	\$7,200.00	
0110	700-8000	SD2-P PIGS IN A BLANKET SEDIMENT FILTER	EA	2	\$350.00	\$700.00	
0115	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	550	\$1.00	\$550.00	
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$13,660.00	
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$218,089.80	

Bid #21-01
Chestnut Lake Drive Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

					Bidder No. 3	
					Southeastern Site Development Newnan, GA	
LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II	CY	35	\$62.23	\$2,178.05
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$118,280.46	\$118,280.46
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	110	\$58.35	\$6,418.50
0020	402-3122	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	80	\$225.00	\$18,000.00
0025	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	65	\$6.50	\$422.50
0030	432-5010	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	340	\$20.00	\$6,800.00
0035	441-6222	CONC CURB & GUTTER, 6 IN X 24 IN, TP 2	LF	220	\$47.12	\$10,366.40
0040	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	147	\$664.00	\$97,608.00
0045	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	15524.8	\$1.08	\$16,766.78
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$276,840.69
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0050	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$500.00	\$250.00
0055	163-0240	MULCH	TN	1	\$225.00	\$225.00
0060	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
0065	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	350	\$0.25	\$87.50
0070	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
0075	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	350	\$3.50	\$1,225.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$3,787.50
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0080	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	55	\$35.00	\$1,925.00
0085	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	55	\$3.25	\$178.75
0090	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$1,250.00	\$625.00
0095	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	1.1	\$100.00	\$110.00
0100	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	1.1	\$500.00	\$550.00
0105	700-9300	SOD	SY	600	\$9.00	\$5,400.00
0110	700-8000	SD2-P PIGS IN A BLANKENT SEDIMENT FILTER	EA	2	\$165.00	\$330.00
0115	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	550	\$1.40	\$770.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$9,888.75
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$290,516.94

Bid #21-01
Chestnut Lake Drive Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

					Bidder No. 4	
					Georgia Bridge and Concrete Tucker, GA	
LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II	CY	35	\$105.00	\$3,675.00
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$124,850.00	\$124,850.00
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	110	\$65.00	\$7,150.00
0020	402-3122	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	80	\$193.00	\$15,440.00
0025	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	65	\$13.00	\$845.00
0030	432-5010	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	340	\$25.00	\$8,500.00
0035	441-6222	CONC CURB & GUTTER, 6 IN X 24 IN, TP 2	LF	220	\$32.00	\$7,040.00
0040	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	147	\$625.00	\$91,875.00
0045	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	15524.8	\$1.00	\$15,524.80
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$274,899.80
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0050	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00
0055	163-0240	MULCH	TN	1	\$800.00	\$800.00
0060	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
0065	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	350	\$0.01	\$3.50
0070	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
0075	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	350	\$10.00	\$3,500.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$6,103.50
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0080	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	55	\$85.00	\$4,675.00
0085	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	55	\$10.00	\$550.00
0090	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$3,500.00	\$1,750.00
0095	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	1.1	\$700.00	\$770.00
0100	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	1.1	\$800.00	\$880.00
0105	700-9300	SOD	SY	600	\$12.00	\$7,200.00
0110	700-8000	SD2-P PIGS IN A BLANKENT SEDIMENT FILTER	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
0115	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	550	\$1.65	\$907.50
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$17,732.50
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$298,735.80

Bid #21-01
Chestnut Lake Drive Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

						Bidder No.5	
						CMES Norcross, GA	
LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	
0005	207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II	CY	35	\$55.00	\$1,925.00	
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$165,596.00	\$165,596.00	
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	110	\$27.00	\$2,970.00	
0020	402-3122	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	80	\$250.00	\$20,000.00	
0025	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	65	\$5.00	\$325.00	
0030	432-5010	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	340	\$30.00	\$10,200.00	
0035	441-6222	CONC CURB & GUTTER, 6 IN X 24 IN, TP 2	LF	220	\$25.00	\$5,500.00	
0040	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	147	\$560.00	\$82,320.00	
0045	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	15524.8	\$1.00	\$15,524.80	
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)							\$304,360.80
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	
0050	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$650.00	\$325.00	
0055	163-0240	MULCH	TN	1	\$275.00	\$275.00	
0060	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$850.00	\$850.00	
0065	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	350	\$0.50	\$175.00	
0070	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	
0075	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	350	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)							\$3,725.00
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	
0080	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	55	\$36.00	\$1,980.00	
0085	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	55	\$5.00	\$275.00	
0090	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$1,250.00	\$625.00	
0095	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	1.1	\$580.00	\$638.00	
0100	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	1.1	\$1,050.00	\$1,155.00	
0105	700-9300	SOD	SY	600	\$15.00	\$9,000.00	
0110	700-8000	SD2-P PIGS IN A BLANKET SEDIMENT FILTER	EA	2	\$320.00	\$640.00	
0115	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	550	\$2.00	\$1,100.00	
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)							\$15,413.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT							\$323,498.80

Bid #21-01
Chestnut Lake Drive Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

					Bidder No. 6	
					McCoy Grading Greenville, GA	
LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	35	\$82.30	\$2,880.50
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$142,530.00	\$142,530.00
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	110	\$69.00	\$7,590.00
0020	402-3122	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	80	\$236.00	\$18,880.00
0025	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	65	\$10.10	\$656.50
0030	432-5010	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	340	\$15.60	\$5,304.00
0035	441-6222	CONC CURB & GUTTER, 6 IN X 24 IN, TP 2	LF	220	\$20.90	\$4,598.00
0040	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	147	\$760.00	\$111,720.00
0045	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	15524.8	\$1.00	\$15,524.80
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$309,683.80
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0050	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$330.00	\$165.00
0055	163-0240	MULCH	TN	1	\$910.00	\$910.00
0060	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00
0065	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	350	\$1.35	\$472.50
0070	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$803.00	\$803.00
0075	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	350	\$5.05	\$1,767.50
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$5,968.00
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0080	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	55	\$51.70	\$2,843.50
0085	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	55	\$3.25	\$178.75
0090	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$2,340.00	\$1,170.00
0095	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	1.1	\$110.00	\$121.00
0100	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	1.1	\$653.00	\$718.30
0105	700-9300	SOD	SY	600	\$10.80	\$6,480.00
0110	700-8000	SD2-P PIGS IN A BLANKET SEDIMENT FILTER	EA	2	\$76.60	\$153.20
0115	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	550	\$1.65	\$907.50
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$12,572.25
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$328,224.05

Bid #21-01
Chestnut Lake Drive Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

					Bidder No. 7	
					North Georgia Concrete Fayetteville, GA	
LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	35	\$122.70	\$4,294.50
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$271,399.00	\$271,399.00
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	110	\$99.70	\$10,967.00
0020	402-3122	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	80	\$288.70	\$23,096.00
0025	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	65	\$5.20	\$338.00
0030	432-5010	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	340	\$60.30	\$20,502.00
0035	441-6222	CONC CURB & GUTTER, 6 IN X 24 IN, TP 2	LF	220	\$41.10	\$9,042.00
0040	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	147	\$662.10	\$97,328.70
0045	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	15524.8	\$0.95	\$14,748.56
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$451,715.76
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0050	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$1,730.00	\$865.00
0055	163-0240	MULCH	TN	1	\$892.50	\$892.50
0060	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$3,738.00	\$3,738.00
0065	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	350	\$3.10	\$1,085.00
0070	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	1	\$586.00	\$586.00
0075	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	350	\$5.10	\$1,785.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$8,951.50
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0080	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	55	\$54.60	\$3,003.00
0085	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	55	\$8.20	\$451.00
0090	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$2,340.00	\$1,170.00
0095	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	1.1	\$315.00	\$346.50
0100	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	1.1	\$1,260.00	\$1,386.00
0105	700-9300	SOD	SY	600	\$13.90	\$8,340.00
0110	700-8000	SD2-P PIGS IN A BLANKET SEDIMENT FILTER	EA	2	\$125.00	\$250.00
0115	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	550	\$1.30	\$715.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$15,661.50
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$476,328.76